
WOMENS PWT RESULTS

Womens PWT Bench results
# Name Team Weight Bench Points

1 REESE PATTISON Eudora HS CardinalSTRONG Powerlifting 210.4 150.0 0

2 TyJanae Hooks Piper High School 227.1 145.0 0

3 Rhylee Thompson Chanute High School 203.3 140.0 0

4 Emalie Whitcomb Chanute High School 220.8 140.0 0

5 BRENNAN MOECKEL Eudora HS CardinalSTRONG Powerlifting 248.6 130.0 0

6 Zarya Ketterman Circle High School 254.0 130.0 0

7 Serenity Henderson Circle High School 219.2 125.0 0

8 Kate Williams Fort Scott High School 191.7 115.0 0

9 Kaitlyn Leavell Fort Scott High School 276.5 115.0 0

10 Olivia Schulz Ottawa High School 203.3 110.0 0

11 Haley Hindman Chanute High School 204.6 110.0 0

12 Joanna Cedillo Ulysses High School 205.1 105.0 0

13 Anna McMinn Wellington Crusaders 248.0 100.0 0

14 Ella Nolan Piper High School 182.3 95.0 0

15 Lillie Bauer Piper High School 204.4 90.0 0

16 Avery Bejan Piper High School 196.9 85.0 0

Womens PWT Squat results
# Name Team Weight Squat Points

1 BRENNAN MOECKEL Eudora HS CardinalSTRONG Powerlifting 248.6 295.0 0

2 REESE PATTISON Eudora HS CardinalSTRONG Powerlifting 210.4 290.0 0

3 TyJanae Hooks Piper High School 227.1 285.0 0

4 Emalie Whitcomb Chanute High School 220.8 275.0 0

5 Haley Hindman Chanute High School 204.6 265.0 0



# Name Team Weight Squat Points

6 Serenity Henderson Circle High School 219.2 260.0 0

7 Kaitlyn Leavell Fort Scott High School 276.5 250.0 0

8 Lillie Bauer Piper High School 204.4 240.0 0

9 Olivia Schulz Ottawa High School 203.3 230.0 0

10 Joanna Cedillo Ulysses High School 205.1 230.0 0

11 Rhylee Thompson Chanute High School 203.3 225.0 0

12 Zarya Ketterman Circle High School 254.0 220.0 0

13 Kate Williams Fort Scott High School 191.7 215.0 0

14 Anna McMinn Wellington Crusaders 248.0 210.0 0

15 Ella Nolan Piper High School 182.3 190.0 0

16 Avery Bejan Piper High School 196.9 175.0 0

Womens PWT Clean results
# Name Team Weight Clean Points

1 TyJanae Hooks Piper High School 227.1 190.0 0

2 BRENNAN MOECKEL Eudora HS CardinalSTRONG Powerlifting 248.6 165.0 0

3 REESE PATTISON Eudora HS CardinalSTRONG Powerlifting 210.4 150.0 0

4 Kaitlyn Leavell Fort Scott High School 276.5 145.0 0

5 Zarya Ketterman Circle High School 254.0 140.0 0

6 Ella Nolan Piper High School 182.3 125.0 0

7 Emalie Whitcomb Chanute High School 220.8 125.0 0

8 Kate Williams Fort Scott High School 191.7 120.0 0

9 Haley Hindman Chanute High School 204.6 120.0 0

10 Lillie Bauer Piper High School 204.4 115.0 0

11 Avery Bejan Piper High School 196.9 110.0 0

12 Rhylee Thompson Chanute High School 203.3 110.0 0

13 Olivia Schulz Ottawa High School 203.3 110.0 0

14 Anna McMinn Wellington Crusaders 248.0 105.0 0



# Name Team Weight Clean Points

15 Joanna Cedillo Ulysses High School 205.1 95.0 0

16 Serenity Henderson Circle High School 219.2 65.0 0

Womens PWT Overall results
# Name Team Weight Overall Points

1 TyJanae Hooks Piper High School 227.1 620.0 10

2 REESE PATTISON Eudora HS CardinalSTRONG Powerlifting 210.4 590.0 8

3 BRENNAN MOECKEL Eudora HS CardinalSTRONG Powerlifting 248.6 590.0 6

4 Emalie Whitcomb Chanute High School 220.8 540.0 4

5 Kaitlyn Leavell Fort Scott High School 276.5 510.0 2

6 Haley Hindman Chanute High School 204.6 495.0 1

7 Zarya Ketterman Circle High School 254.0 490.0 0

8 Rhylee Thompson Chanute High School 203.3 475.0 0

9 Kate Williams Fort Scott High School 191.7 450.0 0

10 Olivia Schulz Ottawa High School 203.3 450.0 0

11 Serenity Henderson Circle High School 219.2 450.0 0

12 Lillie Bauer Piper High School 204.4 445.0 0

13 Joanna Cedillo Ulysses High School 205.1 430.0 0

14 Anna McMinn Wellington Crusaders 248.0 415.0 0

15 Ella Nolan Piper High School 182.3 410.0 0

16 Avery Bejan Piper High School 196.9 370.0 0


